ROUTES 400 & 4

D;;Sep/n;/é H Durham Station
. GoDurham Routes
@ Erwin Rd

GoTriangle Routes

Duke DRX, ODX, 400, 405, 700
NO SMOKING IS ALLOWED ON GOTRIANGLE VEHICLES University @
@ Smoking and/or the use of vapor products, including e-cigarettes, is not permitted on GoTriangle Chapel Hill St :
vehicles, at bus stops and city-owned sidewalks within Orange, Durham and Wake County. = :
v
@ PLEASE NOTE: =]r]
Not all stops shown on map
American
@E South Square (Target) Tobacco Campus DPAC
° e
NOTE: Customers going to New Hope New Hope

Commons can transfer to GoDurham 10 at Commons

Patterson Place
@ Durham Bulls Athletic Park
l @ A

t+++:| Goburham Route 10 §

)
o
<
o
c
<)
&
5]
£
©
a

Varsity
Theatre

g

Carolina
Coffee Sh
afee Shop Route 400 & 405 | LEGEND
Jones Ferry Rd W Main St §
£
3 University of GoTriangle Rout &
S @ niversity o [ gle Routes <20 (3 i
3 North Carolina 400, 420, 800, 805 ) Q0 &
2 | R RRTRTCPPREOPPREY «..| Chapel Hill Routes &K 2 O
@ 2 <@ <& &
2 . UNC Hospitals I
P] & » > °
4 PLEASE NOTE: (o[ |EH[ Route 400
& Buses may not wait on Manning Drive at UNC Hospitals.
W If the bus arrives at the stop too early, it will leave and Route 405 ONLY

then return to the stop for the scheduled departure time.
Mason Farm Rd



DURHAM STATION 7o CHAPEL HILL/CARRBORO CHAPEL HILL/CARRBORO 7o DURHAM STATION

=
=
& Q »© .
@L%\b‘ g§\@\ (-,Q°§t$‘§ é‘\@\\ 0‘9\\& & Q}:\l@& Q‘é\\?\s %“QQ \é‘b 00@‘\% sté@ 6\,_}'2'3\0 a
S S & Y S & A2 NN o S
F& T §F G Sy Tde S O & O O
—B0 —2] (3] (4] [5]= = =[6]= = =[s}=——vd4] (3] (2] (@
5:45 AM 5:50 AM 60BAM  6:22AM BN s2aM [ [ 5u0AM[ 554AM] G0 AM]  6:22 AM|
6:00 AM 6:05AM 6:23 AM 6:37 AM 6:47 AM 5:50 AM 5:55 AM 6:09 AM 6:25 AM 6:37 AM
6ISAM  620AM  63BAM  6:52AM  T.02AM
6:30 AM 6:35 AM 6:53 AM 7:07 AM 717 AM 6:20 AM 6:25 AM 6:39 AM 6:55 AM 7:.07 AM
6:45 AM 6:50 AM 710 AM 7:25AM 7:31 AM 6:32 AM 6:40 AM 6:54 AM 7:10 AM 7:22 AM
7:00 AM 7:05 AM 7:25AM 7:40 AM 7:52 AM 6:50 AM 6:55 AM 7:09 AM 7:25 AM 7:37 AM
TISAM  720AM  T45AM  8:00AM 810 AM
7:30 AM 7:35 AM 8:00 AM 8:15AM 8:25 AM 717 AM 7:22 AM 7:37 AM 7:55 AM 8:07 AM
TASAM  TS0AM BISAM  B30AM  B40AM
8:00 AM 8:05AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 8:55 AM 7:47 AM 7:52 AM 8:07 AM 8:25 AM 8:37 AM
BISAM  820AM  845AM  9:00AM  GI0AM
8:30 AM 8:35AM 8:55 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 AM 817 AM 8:22 AM 8:37 AM 8:55 AM 9.07 AM
B45AM  BSOAM  GI0AM  925AM  935AM
9:00 AM 9:05 AM 9:25 AM 9:40 AM 9:50 AM 8:45 AM 8:50 AM 9:07 AM 9:25 AM 9:37 AM
915 AM 9:20 AM 9:40 AM 9:55 AM 10:05 AM 9:.00 AM 9:05AM 9:22 AM 9:39 AM 9:52 AM
9:30 AM 9:35 AM 9:55 AM 10:10 AM 10:20 AM 915 AM 9:20 AM 9:37 AM 9:54 AM 10:07 AM
9:45 AM 9:50 AM 10:10 AM 10:25 AM 10:35 AM 9:30 AM 9:35 AM 9:52 AM 10:09 AM 10:22 AM
10:00 AM 10:05 AM 10:25 AM 10:40 AM 10:50 AM 9:45 AM 9:50 AM 10:07 AM 10:24 AM 10:37 AM
10:15 AM 10:20 AM 10:40 AM 10:55 AM 11:.05 AM 10:00 AM 10:05 AM 10:22 AM 10:39 AM 10:52 AM
10:30 AM 10:35 AM 10:55 AM 11:10 AM 11:20 AM 10:15 AM 10:20 AM 10:37 AM 10:54 AM 11:07 AM
10:45 AM 10:50 AM 1110 AM 11:25 AM 11:35 AM 10:30 AM 10:35AM 10:52 AM 11:09 AM 11:22 AM
11:00 AM 11:05 AM 11:25 AM 11:40 AM 11:50 AM 10:45 AM 10:50 AM 11:07 AM 11:24 AM 11:37 AM
115 AM 11:220 AM 1:40 AM 11:55 AM 12:05PM 11:00 AM 11:05 AM 1:22 AM 11:39 AM 11:52 AM
11:30 AM M:35AM 11:55 AM 12:10 PM 12:20 PM 1115 AM 11:20 AM 11:37 AM 11:54 AM 12:07 PM
11:45 AM 11:50 AM 12:10 PM 12:25PM 12:35PM 11:30 AM 11:35 AM 1:52 AM 12:09 PM 12:22 PM
12:00 PM 12:05 PM 12:25PM 12:40 PM 12:50 PM 11:45 AM 11:50 AM 12:07 PM 12:24 PM 12:37PM
12:15 PM 12:20 PM 12:40 PM 12:55PM 1.05 PM 12:00 PM 12:05 PM 12:22 PM 12:39 PM 12:52 PM
12:30 PM 12:35 PM 12:55 PM 1:10 PM 1:20 PM 1215PM 12:20 PM 12:37 PM 12:54 PM 1:07 PM
12:45 PM 12:50 PM 110 PM 1:25PM 1:35 PM 12:30 PM 12:35PM 12:52 PM 1:09 PM 1.22PM
1:00 PM 1:05 PM 1:25PM 1:40 PM 1:50 PM 12:45 PM 12:50 PM 1:07 PM 1:24 PM 1:37PM
115 PM 1:20 PM 1:40 PM 1:55 PM 2:05PM 1:00 PM 1:05 PM 1:22 PM 1:39 PM 1:52 PM
1:30 PM 1:35PM 1:55 PM 2:10PM 2:20PM 115 PM 1:20 PM 1:37PM 1:54 PM 2:07 PM
1:45PM 1:50 PM 2:10 PM 2:25PM 2:35PM 1:30 PM 1:35 PM 1:52 PM 2:09 PM 2:22PM
2:00 PM 2:05PM 2:25PM 2:40PM 2:50 PM 1:45 PM 1:50 PM 2:07 PM 2:24 PM 2:37PM %) Z
2:15PM 2:20 PM 2:40 PM 2:55PM 3.05PM 2:00 PM 2:05PM 2:22PM 2:39 PM 2:52PM m o
2:30 PM 2:35PM 2:55PM 3:10PM 3:20PM 2:15PM 2:20 PM 2:37PM 2:54 PM 3.07PM z
2:45PM 2:50 PM 310 PM 3:25PM 3:35PM 2:30 PM 2:35PM 2:52PM 3:09 PM 3:22PM < Z
3:00 PM 3:05PM 3:25PM 3:40PM 350 PM 2:45 PM 2:50 PM 3:07 PM 3:24 PM 3:37PM
315PM 320 PM 340 PM 3:55PM 4:05PM 3:00 PM 3:05PM 3:22PM 339 PM 3:52PM g |
Y T T T Y v 0Py 33PM 35APM 407PM R
3.45PM 3:51PM 413 PM 4:30 PM 4:40 PM 3:30 PM 3:35PM 352 PM 4:09 PM 4:22PM m -
I T Y T T ccoPv 3SoPM 407PMO 424PM 437 PM
415PM 4:21PM 4:43PM 5:00 PM 5:10 PM 3:57PM 4:.03PM 4:21PM 4:39 PM 4:52 PM z
[ azopml azepm] aseeml  siseMl ssoeM  JEEARLI 418PM  436PM 454PM_ 507PM —
4:45PM 4:51PM 513 PM 5:30 PM 5:40 PM 4:25PM 4:31PM 4:51PM 5:09 PM 5:22 PM
LY T Y ST T ccoPv 4dePM S06PM 524PM 537 PM
5:15 PM 5:21PM 5:43 PM 6:00 PM 6:10 PM 4:55 PM 5:01PM 5:21PM 5:39 PM 5:52 PM
[ ssopml  s36pml  ssepml easeMl 630PM AL 5:21 PM 5:41PM 557PM  6:07PM
5:45 PM 5:51PM 613 PM 6:30 PM 6:40 PM 5:30 PM 5:36 PM 5:56 PM 612 PM 6:22 PM
[ 600pmMl 6o6PM]  628PMl 6GasMl  700PM  [ERELI 5:51 PM 61PM  627PM 6:37 PM
6:15PM 6:20 PM 6:40 PM 6:55PM 7:05PM 6:00 PM 6:06 PM 6:26 PM 6:42 PM 6:52 PM
6115 PM 6:21PM 6:39 PM 6:55 PM 7:07 PM
6:45PM 6:50 PM 710 PM 7:25PM 7:35PM 6:30 PM 6:36 PM 6:54 PM 7:10 PM 7:22 PM
7:00 PM 7:05PM 7:25PM 7:40 PM 7:50 PM 6:45 PM 6:51PM 7:09 PM 7:25PM 7:37PM ™
7:30 PM 7:35PM 7:55PM 8:10 PM 816 PM 7:00 PM 7:06 PM 7:22PM 7:40 PM 7:52 PM [
8:00 PM 8:05PM 8:20 PM 8:34PM 8:40 PM 7:30 PM 7:36 PM 7:51PM 8:06 PM 8:16 PM ()
8:30 PM 8:35PM 8:50 PM 9:04 PM 9:10 PM 8:06 PM 812PM 8:27 PM 8:42 PM 8:52 PM ()
9:00 PM 9:05PM 9:20 PM 9:34PM 9:40 PM 8:36 PM 8:42 PM 8:57 PM 912 PM 9:22PM "
10:00 PM 10:05 PM 10:20 PM 10:34 PM 10:40 PM 912PM 917 PM 9:31PM 9:45PM 9:52 PM ~
11:00 PM 11:05PM 11:20 PM 1:34PM 11:40 PM 10:12 PM 10:17 PM 10:31PM 10:45PM 10:52 PM N
1112 PM 11:17 PM 11:31PM 11:45 PM 1:52 PM 8
BOLD Times are estimates. Buses may leave earlier than shown. (%)




DURHAM STATION 7o CHAPEL HILL/CARRBORO CHAPEL HILL/CARRBORO 7o DURHAM STATION

.. Qa Q\
e%«v & &“QQs‘Q’\é\ ’\‘&& 0&\@\% 0”‘.}@\6’ & & eé\& ~z~°°’§\® @"’\?}\(
& & &S ) & S K e g
B[] El (3} {4} (s|A Es] {4} (2} (3} H=!
- - - - - 6:15 AM 6:20 AM 6:34 AM 6:48 AM 6:55 Al
6:00 AM 6:05 AM 6:20 AM 6:34 AM 6:40 AM 6:45 AM 6:50 AM 7:04 AM 7:18 AM 7:25 Al
6:30 AM 6:35 AM 6:50 AM 7:04 AM 7:10 AM 7:15 AM 7:20 AM 7:34 AM 7:48 AM 7:55 Al
7:00 AM 7:05 AM 7:20 AM 7:34 AM 7:40 AM 7:45 AM 7:50 AM 8:04 AM 8:18 AM 8:25 Al
- - - - - 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 8:34 AM 8:48 AM 8:55 Al
7:30 AM 7:35 AM 7:55 AM 8:10 AM 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 8:35 AM 8:52 AM 9:10 AM 9:22 Al
8:00 AM 8:05 AM 8:25 AM 8:40 AM 8:50 AM 9:00 AM 9:05 AM 9:22 AM 9:40 AM 9:52 Al
8:30 AM 8:35 AM 8:55 AM 9:10 AM 9:20 AM 9:30 AM 9:35 AM 9:52AM  10:10AM 10:22 Al
9:00 AM 9:05 AM 9:25 AM 9:40 AM 9:50 AM - - - -
- - - - - 10:00AM  10:05AM  10:22AM  10:40 AM  10:52 Al
9:30 AM 9:35 AM 9:55AM  10:10AM  10:20 AM - - - -
- - - - - 10:30 AM 10:35 AM 10:52 AM 11:09 AM 11:22 Al
10:00 AM 10:05 AM 10:25 AM 10:40 AM 10:50 AM - - - -
- - - - - 11:00 AM 11:06 AM 11:23 AM 11:40 AM 11:53 Al
10:30 AM 10:35AM 10:55 AM 11:10 AM 11:25 AM - - - -
- - - - - 11:30 AM 11:35 AM M52AM  12:09 PM 12:22 Pl
11:00 AM 11:05 AM M25AM  11:40 AM 11:55 AM - - - -
- - - - - 1200PM  12:05PM 12:22 PM 12:39 PM 12:52 PI
11:30 AM 11:35 AM 1:55AM  12:10 PM 12:25 PM 12:30 PM 12:35 PM 12:52 PM 1:09 PM 1:22 Pl
1200PM  12:05PM 1225PM  12:40 PM 12:55 PM 1:00 PM 1:05 PM 1:22 PM 1:39 PM 1:52 Pl
12:30 PM 12:35 PM 12:55 PM 1:10 PM 1:25 PM 1:30 PM 1:35 PM 1:52 PM 2:09 PM 2:22 Pl
1:00 PM 1:05 PM 1:25 PM 1:40 PM 1:55 PM 2:00 PM 2:05 PM 2:22 PM 2:39 PM 2:52 PI
1:30 PM 1:35 PM 1:55 PM 2:10 PM 2:25 PM 2:30 PM 2:35 PM 2:52 PM 3:09 PM 3:22 Pl m m
2:00 PM 2:05 PM 2:25 PM 2:40 PM 2:55 PM 3:00 PM 3:05 PM 3:22 PM 3:39 PM 3:52 PI m C
2:30 PM 2:35 PM 2:55 PM 3:10 PM 3:25PM 3:30 PM 3:35 PM 3:52 PM 4:09 PM 422 P o =
3:00 PM 3:05 PM 3:25 PM 3:40 PM 3:55 PM 4:00 PM 4:05 PM 4:22 PM 4:39 PM 4:52 P
3:30 PM 3:35 PM 3:55 PM 4:10 PM 4:25 PM 4:30 PM 4:35 PM 4:52 PM 5:09 PM 5:22 P <<
4:00 PM 4:05 PM 4:25 PM 4:40 PM 4:55 PM 5:00 PM 5:05 PM 5:22 PM 5:39 PM 5:52 Pl -_— >
4:30 PM 4:35 PM 4:55 PM 5:10 PM 5:25 PM 5:30 PM 5:35 PM 5:52 PM 6:09 PM 6:22 PI () -
5:00 PM 5:05 PM 5:25 PM 5:40 PM 5:55 PM 6:00 PM 6:05 PM 6:22 PM 6:39 PM 6:52 PI m
5:30 PM 5:35 PM 5:55 PM 6:10 PM 6:25 PM - - - - O
6:00 PM 6:05 PM 6:25 PM 6:40 PM 6:55 PM 7:07 PM 7:12 PM 7:27 PM 7:42 PM 7:52 Pl
6:30 PM 6:35 PM 6:55 PM 7:10 PM 7:25 PM - - - - m
7:00 PM 7:05 PM 7:25 PM 7:40 PM 7:50 PM 8:07 PM 8:12 PM 8:27 PM 8:42 PM 8:52 PI >
8:00 PM 8:05 PM 8:20 PM 8:34 PM 8:40 PM - - - - —
- - - - - 9:12 PM 9:17 PM 9:31 PM 9:45 PM 9:52 PI
9:00 PM 9:05 PM 9:20 PM 9:34 PM 9:40 PM - - - -
- - - - - 10:12 PM 10:17 PM 10:31PM 10:45 PM 10:52 P!
10:00PM  10:05PM  10:220PM  10:34PM  10:40 PM

11:00 PM

11:05 PM

11:20 PM

11:34 PM

BOLD Times are estimates. Buses may leave earlier than shown.

Saturday Only

11:12 PM 11:17 PM 11:31 PM 11:45 PM 11:52 P

szoz Lsnosnv




